SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE*

(Other instructions on reverse side)

FORM APPROVED

UNITED STATES

OMB NO. 100	4-01	136
Expires February	28,	1995

	DEPARTMENT BUREAU OF	LAND MANAG			5. LEASE DSIGNATION AND SERIAL NO			
A DD1				· ·	SF-078496-A 6 IF INDIAN, ALLOTTEE OR TRIBE NAME			
APPL Ia. TYPE OF WORK	ICATION FOR PE	RIVIT TO L	RILL OR DEEPEN		- THE NAME			
	irr 🛛	DEEPEN [7 UNIT AGRREEMENT NAME			
b. TYPE OF WELL OIL C	GAS KZI		SINGLE MOL	16608 San Juan 28-7				
WELL	WELL OTHER		ZONE ZONE		8 FARM OR LEASE NAME WELL NO			
	Conoco Inc. 5073				215M			
ADDRESS AND TELEPHONE NO					9. API WELL NO			
10 Desta	Dr. Ste 430E, Midland	l, Tx. 79705-45	000		10. FIELD AND POOL, OR WILDCAT			
LOCATION OF WEL	L (Report location clearly an	d in accordance w	th any State requirements *)		Blanco MV/Basin Dakota			
re surrant		410' FNL &	2250' FWL	11 SEC. T. R. M. OR BLK. AND SURVEY OR AREA				
At proposed prod. zor	ne	410' FNL &	2250' FWL	Sec. 4, T27N, R7W				
4. DISTANCE IN MILES A	AND DIRECTION FROM NEAR	ST TOWN OR POS	OFICE*		12 COUNTY OR PARISH 13. STATE			
					/ Rio Arriba NM			
5. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED* LOCATION TO NEAREST			16 NO OF ACRES IN LEASE	OF ACRES ASSIGNED THIS WELL				
LOCATION TO NEAREST PROPERTY OR LEASE LINE, FT. (Also to nearest drig. unit line, if Any) 8 DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATION* TO NEAREST WELL, DRILLING, COMPLETED,					///319.79			
			19. PROPOSED DEPTH	20 ROTA	ARY OR CABLE TOOLS			
OR APPLIED FOR ON TH	iis Lease, FT, nether DF, RT, GR, etc.)	This	7742'		Rotary			
1. ELEVATIONS (STOW WI		CCOTT OR PROC	edural review pursuant n	AT CER 4	22. APPROX. DATE WORK WILL START* 3/1/98			
3			whitem brieffest to 43 Cl	''R 3165.4.	3/1/98			
	7		G AND CEMENTING PROGR	AM				
SIZE OF HOLE	GRADE, SIZE OF CASING	WEIGHT PER FOO			QUANTITY OF CEMENT			
12-1/4" 8-3/4"	K-55, 9-5/8" K-55, 7"	36# 23#	250' 3560'		145 sxs, circ. 470 sxs, circ.			
6-1/4"	1							
	K-55, 4-1/2"	9.5#	7742'		530 sxs, toc @ 3400' 28 was filed \$\ddot 0/10/97\$. The well will			
2. Proposed Well Pla 3. Cementing Plan. 4. Blowout Preventer 5. Surface Use Plan 6. Temporary Pipelin	r Hookup. with Production Facility ne Tie Specifications.	layout.	DECEIVE N MAR - 9 1998 DIL COM. DI Cathodic protection, and p		DRILLING OPERATIONS AUTHORIZED ARE SUBJECT TO COMPLIANCE WITH ATTACH			
sio νεο			we vertical depths. Give blowout pre Mike L. Mankin Right of Way Agent	ve zone and pro	oposed new productive zone. If proposal is to drill or			
PERMIT NO	and commonly as a series of the series of		APPROVAL DATE	re logge v ****	upuld antilla the anglicent to seed at a confirm			
**	- ''	cant holds legal or equ	intable title to those righs in the subje	ca lease which v	would entitle the applicant to conduct operations there			
APPROVED BY	Duane W. Spencer	TITLE _			MAR - 6 1998			
The second secon			ctions On Reverse Side					
		COLUMBICA	THE SELECTION CHILD					

Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it a crime for any person knowingly and willfully to make to any department or agency of the United States any false, fictitious or fraudulent statements or representations as to any matter within its jurisdiction.

NMCCD

District (PG 35k 1980, Hoobs, NM 88241-1980

Oisthict II PO Brawer DD, Antesia, NM 88211-0719

District III 1888 Rig Brazos Rd., Aztec. NM 87410

Energy Minerals & Natural Resources Department Revised February 21, 1994

Energy Minerals & Natural Resources Department

Instructions on pack
Submit to Appropriate District Office
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

PO Box 2088

State Lease - 4 Copies
Fee Lease - 3 Copies

PO Box 2088 Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

District (V PO 86x 2088, Santa Fe, NM 87504-2088

AMENDED REPORT

'API Number 'Pool Code 'Pool Name												
	039-2	5801	72319/71599 Blanco Mesaverde/Basin Dak					n Dako				
¹⊃roperty	Code	Property Name						ì		ll Number		
016608	3	SAN JUAN 28-7 UNIT							<i>-</i>	215M		
CGFFED	No.	*Operator Name							*Elevation			
005073	3				CONOC	0, INC	J.				6	5687
					¹⁰ Sunfac	e Loca	tion					
L or lat ra.	Section	Township			Feet from th	from the North/South line			Feet from the		line	County RIO
С	4	27N	7W		410	N	orth	2	250	Wes	t	ARRIBA
		11 B	ottom	Hole L	ocation	If Di	fferent	Fro	m Surf	ace		
Lin lot no.	Section	Township	Range	Lot Idn	Feet from th	ne Nort	h/South line	Fee	from the	East/West	line	County
edicated Acres	5	13 Joint on Inf	ill 14 Cons	olidation Code								
W/319.	.79	Υ		U	Nor	ı-Stan	dard L	ocat	ion (A	pplied	for)
NO MELLE	MMULL H		~~ II-IVI-I	A TO TH	IS COMPLE	TTON UN	ITTI ALL	INTE	RESTS H	IAVE BEE	N CON	ISOLIDATED
		OR A 5.38	70 - VON - SI	O TO TH	UNIT HAS	TION UN BEEN A 591.16	PPROVED	- BA 1	HE DIVI	SION ATOR C	ERTI	FICATIO
. 1001.		OR A 5.38'	NON-ST	O TO TH	UNIT HAS	BEEN A	PPROVED	BY T	HE DIVI	ATOR C	ERTI	FICATIO contained menein knowledge and bel:
1 1 1 1 1 1 1	263	OR A 5.38'	410 .	O TO TH.	UNIT HAS	BEEN A	PPROVED	. 1352.34 ·	HE DIVI: 17 OPER I hereby cent true and come	ATOR C	CERTI Information est of my k	FICATIO
	263	OR A 5.38'	410 .	O TO TH	UNIT HAS	BEEN A	PPROVED	1352.34°	HE DIVI:	ATOR Construction of the beautiful the beaut	ERTI	FICATIO
	263	OR A 5.38'	410 .	O TO TH.	UNIT HAS	BEEN A	PPROVED	46.40' 1352.34' K	HE DIVI: 17 OPER I hereby centrue and common commo	ATOR Construction of the beautiful the beaut	CERTI Information lest of my s	FICATIC contained herein knowledge and bei
13/1.48 1304.66	263	OR A 5.38'	410 .	O TO TH.	UNIT HAS	BEEN A	PPROVED	6.40' 1352.34' K	JOPER I hereby centrule and communication Signatur Mik Printed Rig Title	ATOR Configuration of the beautiful that the beautiful the	CERTI Information lest of my s	FICATIO
	263: 4 EG	OR A 2250	3 410 VON-21	O TO TH	UNIT HAS	BEEN A	PPROVED	46.40' 1352.34' K	JOPER I hereby centrue and come Signatur Mik Printed Rig Title Date	ATOR COMPLETE TO THE DESTRUCTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPER	CERTI Information est of my Manual Manki	FICATIO

OIL CON. DIV. (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) $\eta \mid^{\hat{h}_{\mathfrak{p}}}$

142.

14 2692

NOVEMBER 11, 1997 Cate of Survey EC. EDWAP

I hereby certify that the well location shown on this plat was plotted from field notes of actual surveys made by Tellor under my supervision, and that the same is true and correct to the best of my belief.

Certifica Combes

5292.54

PROPOSED WELL PLAN OUTLINE

WELL NAME: SJ 28-7 UNIT No. 215M

EST. GL =

6687

EST. KB =

6700

D	FORMATION	7W. RIO ARRIBA CO., N	TYPE OF		CASING	FRAC	FORMATION	MUD	<u> </u>
-	TOPS &	DRILLING	FORMATION	HOLE		GRAD.	PRESSURE		1
00 14	TYPE	PROBLEMS	EVALUATION	SIZE	SIZE DEPTH		PSI	WT TYP	E DAY
0					9-5/8" 16# K-55	T	<u> </u>	8.4 - 8.8#	1 37.11
				12-1/4	ST&C @ 250'		NORMAL	SPUD MUD	
				8-3/4"	CHC CM1			8.4 - 9.0#	
-								GEL/WATER	
								MAINTAIN MW AS	
								LOW AS POSSIBLE	
1				•					i
									-
								!	;
									į
2								CONTROL FLUID LOSS PRIOR TO OJAM	-
	ОЈАМ @ 2367 [.]	POSSIBLE WATERFLOW							
	KRLD (# 2528'								1
									1
	FRLD @ 2836	POSSIBLE GAS FLOW					432 PSI		- 1
3	-								
-	PCCF @ 3280'	POSSIBLE LOST RETURNS POSSIBLE DIFFERENTIAL					360 PSI		
-		STICKING					300 1 01		1
	LEWS @ 3410			8-3/4"	7" 23# <-55 LTC				
					@ 356C' (special drift)				5
ļ				6-1/4"				A R/AIR MIST/GAS	
4									
	CHRA @ 4191						400 PSI		1
ļ									- 1
	CLFH/MV @ 4915	PROBABLE LOST RETURNS				0.5	457 PSI		ļ
5	CETTITION & 4515	IF FLUID IN HOLE							-
"]	**** MENF @ 5013'				3				
	PTLK @ 5476'							l	
	MNCS @ 5865								
6									
									l
	GLLP @ 5654'								
-	-								
7									
<u> </u>									
	GRHN @ 7393								
	GRRS DKOT @ 7455	POSSIBLE WATERFLOW		1		0.5	713 PSI		
	PAGU @ 7615	POSSIBLE OVERPRESSURE	CASED HOLE LOGS	6-1/4°	4-1/2* 9.5# K-55		8HT = 175 deg F	AIR/AIR MIST/GAS	10
	T.O. @ 7742	IN DEEP DAKUTA			LTC @ 7742'	 -	Oil - 173 deg r		
8	_1		1						
 	NOTE: PERMIT TO 8042'								
					•				
		_l			L		04:44:13	t	

DATE

01/29/98

APPROVALS: M. M. PREPAR RICKY Joyce/Ted Kelly

DRILLING MGR.

